Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
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PEREIRA
TOTAL
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CARTAGENA,
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BARRANCQUILLA,
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MEDELLIN
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BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

19,912
4,922

5,258
2,426

1,628

1,260

588

831

36,825

Millones ($)
447,746.00
403,574.28
72,857.24
109,004.46
31,176.74
17,299.38
14,674.79
10,658.44
1,106,991.34

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

BOGOTS

W BOGOTA 0.4
B MEDELLIN 5%
cALl E.6%
M BARRANZUILLY  9.5%
W BUCARS MONGS 288
CARTAGENS 1.6%
B naNEaLES 1.3
I PEREIR% 1.0
Tolat 100.0°%
W BOGOTA Sh1%
B MEDELLIN 1345
call 143
M BARRANQUILLY  EE%
W BUCARSIHGA L
CARTAGENS 3
B ManESLES 1.6%
[ FEREIRS 2%
Tolat 100.0°%
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